
Technical Data Sheet
ITALIAN DRESSING MX #SER4-242

G14079

Ingredients (US): Sugar, salt, dehydrated garlic, dehydrated onion, citric acid, spices,
dextrose, guar gum, polysorbate 80, natural flavors, oleoresin paprika,
soybean oil (processing aid).

Product Specifications:

Aroma: Sweet and spice
Visual: Orange with particulates
Flavor: Sweet, spice, and acid
Salt: 19.39 % +/- 2.00 %

Country of Origin USA
(Manufacture):

Shelf Life and Storage
Recommendations:

180 days from date of production, stored unopened under cool, dry
storage conditions. Ambient temperature (50-70 degrees F) is
recommended and the relative humidity should not exceed 70% for
maximum shelf life.

Unit Size: 50 LB BOX

The information and suggestions presented here are a result of our own research and development work and is to the best
of our knowledge accurate. Users should conduct their own tests to determine the suitability of our products for their own
specific purposes and the legal status for their intended use of the product. The sample and information we furnish are
given without warranties, expressed or implied and not to infringe on existing patents.
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100 GMS

G14079

286.67

4.61

70.45

42.21

5.04

1.49

0.23

0.64

0.35

0.00

13.38

0.00

85.29

2.12

7637.68

398.53

120.42

21.05

ITALIAN DRESSING MX #SER4-242

ADDED SUGAR g

SUGAR ALCOHOL g

39.96

0.00

OTHER FIBER g

MINERALS

VITAMINS

0.00

VITAMIN A

VITAMIN C

RIBOFLAVIN

NIACIN

THIAMINE

FOLIC ACID

IU

mg

mg
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mcg

390.43

8.31

0.06

0.30

0.15

0.00

VITAMIN D mcg0.00

VITAMIN B6

VITAMIN B12

0.55

0.00

mg

mcg

Be advised the calculated nutritional information provided was derived from currently available information
from our ingredient suppliers and supplemented by the USDA national nutrition database. As our supply
chain data and resources are updated to provide the mandatory nutrients, this information is subject to
change. Final nutritional labeling compliance, including nutrient content claims, are the responsibility of the
Purchaser and/or finished product Brand Representative.
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