

Technical Data Sheet ITALIAN DRESSING MX #SER4-242 G14079

Sugar, salt, dehydrated garlic, dehydrated onion, citric acid, spices, Ingredients (US): dextrose, guar gum, polysorbate 80, natural flavors, oleoresin paprika, soybean oil (processing aid).

Product Specifications:

	Aroma:	Sweet and spice	
	Visual:	Orange with particulates	
	Flavor:	Sweet, spice, and acid	
	Salt:	19.39 % +/- 2.00 %	
Country of Origin (Manufacture):	USA		
Shelf Life and Storage Recommendations:	180 days from date of production, stored unopened under cool, dry storage conditions. Ambient temperature (50-70 degrees F) is recommended and the relative humidity should not exceed 70% for maximum shelf life.		
Unit Size:	50 LB BOX		

The information and suggestions presented here are a result of our own research and development work and is to the best of our knowledge accurate. Users should conduct their own tests to determine the suitability of our products for their own specific purposes and the legal status for their intended use of the product. The sample and information we furnish are given without warranties, expressed or implied and not to infringe on existing patents.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100 GMS

G14079

ITALIAN DRESSING MX #SER4-242

CALORIES	286.67	kcal
CALORIES FROM FAT	13.38	kcal
PROTEIN	4.61	g
ASH	21.05	g
CARBOHYDRATE	70.45	g
	5.04	g
	0.00	g
SUGARS	42.21	g
	39.96	g
SUGAR ALCOHOL	0.00	g
FAT	1.49	g
SATURATED	0.23	g
POLYUNSATURATED	0.64	g
MONOUNSATURATED	0.35	g
TRANS FATTY ACIDS	0.00	g
CHOLESTEROL	0.00	mg
MINERALS		
CALCIUM	85.29	mg
IRON	2.12	mg
SODIUM	7637.68	mg
POTASSIUM	398.53	mg
PHOSPHORUS	120.42	mg
VITAMINS		
VITAMIN A	390.43	IU
VITAMIN B6	0.55	mg
VITAMIN B12	0.00	mcg
VITAMIN C	8.31	mg
VITAMIN D	0.00	mcg
RIBOFLAVIN	0.06	mg
NIACIN	0.30	mg
THIAMINE	0.15	mg
FOLIC ACID	0.00	mcg

07/14/2023

Be advised the calculated nutritional information provided was derived from currently available information from our ingredient suppliers and supplemented by the USDA national nutrition database. As our supply chain data and resources are updated to provide the mandatory nutrients, this information is subject to change. Final nutritional labeling compliance, including nutrient content claims, are the responsibility of the Purchaser and/or finished product Brand Representative.



G14079	NET	Contents: WT 50 LBS	© Foods
ITALIAN DRESSING MX #SE	R4-242		From Newly Weds®
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRAT DEXTROSE, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, NATURAL FLAVOR (PROCESSING AID).	FED ONION, CITRIC ACID, SPICES, S, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA, SOYBEAN OIL		wlv l
	MFC	G DATE: 071423	
Lot Number: MD	PO Number:		EST
MANUFACTURED BY NEWLY WE	DS FOODS, CHICAGO IL 60631		